ESPORTE CLUBE PIRACICABING DE ALTOMOBILISMO

22 ETAPA DA COPA PRUDENTINA DE KART

MOTO

QUALIFYING
Qualifying (5:00 Time) started at 10:46:31

Kart. Mun. de Presi. Prudente 1,100 km
05/05/2019 10:44 .

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
3 48.391 10:49:29.653
(9) MURILO 4 48.477 +0.086 10:50:18.130
1 45.967 +2.879 10:47:41.804 5 49.027 +0.636 10:51:07.157
2 43.929 +0.841 10:48:25.733 6 49.266 +0.875 10:51:56.423
3 43.473 +0.385 10:49:09.206
4 43.219 +0.131  10:49:52.425 (73) BRUNO MAGNA
5 45.032 +1.944 10:50:37.457 1 55.917 +6.750 10:48:01.339
6 43.088 10:51:20.545 2 52.067 +2.900 10:48:53.406
3 50.281 +1.114 10:49:43.687
(33) MARCELO 4 49.999 +0.832 10:50:33.686
1 44.651 +1339  10:47:38.050 5 49.167 10:51:22.853
2 43.312 10:48:21.362
3 43.848 +0.536  10:49:05.210 (46) WAGNER
4 43.633 +0.321  10:49:48.843 1 52.273 +2.682  10:47:57.236
5 44.467 +1.155  10:50:33.310 2 50.452 +0.861  10:48:47.688
6 44.211 +0.899  10:51:17.521 3 49.845 +0.254  10:49:37.533
7 53.883 +10.571  10:52:11.404 4 50.023 +0.432  10:50:27.556
5 49.591 10:51:17.147
(19) RAFAEL
1 46.510 +3.013  10:47:39.522 (13) ALCEU
2 44.215 +0.718 10:48:23.737 1 55.881 +4.741 10:48:02.002
3 43.659 +0.162 10:49:07.396 2 52.678 +1.538 10:48:54.680
4 43.497 10:49:50.893 3 51.140 10:49:45.820
5 44.252 +0.755 10:50:35.145 4 52.659 +1.519 10:50:38.479
6 43.941 +0.444 10:51:19.086 5 51.437 +0.297 10:51:29.916
(8) JOILSON (6) AUGUSTO
1 50.286 +6.713 10:48:40.106 1 52.972 +1.759 10:48:03.440
2 47.266 +3.693 10:49:27.372 2 51.797 +0.584 10:48:55.237
3 45.288 +1.715  10:50:12.660 3 51.213 10:49:46.450
4 44.620 +1.047  10:50:57.280 4 52.747 +1.534  10:50:39.197
5 43.573 10:51:40.853 5 51.412 +0.199 10:51:30.609
(40) JONATAN
1 47.366 +2.848 10:47:44.810
2 46.135 +1.617 10:48:30.945
3 45.460 +0.942 10:49:16.405
4 45.283 +0.765 10:50:01.688
5 45.301 +0.783 10:50:46.989
6 44.518 10:51:31.507
(69) TULIO
1 48.393 +3.822 10:47:46.167
2 45.494 +0.923 10:48:31.661
3 45.645 +1.074 10:49:17.306
4 45.694 +1.123 10:50:03.000
5 44.861 +0.290 10:50:47.861
6 44.571 10:51:32.432
(17) CATORI
1 49.968 +4.417 10:48:57.473
2 48.334 +2.783 10:49:45.807
3 46.039 +0.488 10:50:31.846
4 45.551 10:51:17.397
5 46.035 +0.484 10:52:03.432
(7) VITOR
1 52.988 +7.300 10:48:01.653
2 48.839 +3.151 10:48:50.492
3 47.163 +1.475 10:49:37.655
4 46.397 +0.709 10:50:24.052
5 45.688 10:51:09.740
(222) ADERITO
1 50.595 +2.204 10:47:51.373
2 49.889 +1.498 10:48:41.262
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